
भारतसरकार / Government of India 
परमाणुऊजाŊिवभाग / Department of Atomic Energy 

पįरवतŎऊजाŊसाइƑोटŌ ॉनकेȾ/Variable Energy Cyclotron Centre 
1/ एएफ, िबधाननगर, / 1/AF, Bidhan Nagar 

कोलकाता -700 064 / Kolkata - 700 064 
 

िनिवदा सूचना सं: वीईसीसी/एमइजी / ईएसडी / ईएस/ 2025-26/ 
 
TENDER NOTICE NO: VECC/MEG/ESD/ES/2025-26/B-26/1186                       Date: 10/06/2025 

भारत के रा Ō̓ पित की ओर से कायŊकारी अिभयंता, एमईजी, वीईसीसी, 1 / एएफ, िबधाननगर, कोलकाता -700 064 वीईसीसी, “VECC, 

कोलकाता के अंदर 36kV, 1250A ʲाइडर मेक VCB के İ˚ंग चािजōग मैकेिनǚ की मरʃत। 
 Executive Engineer, MEG, VECC, 1/AF, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700 064 on behalf of the President of India invites SEALED 

QUOTATIONS from eligible contractors for the work of “Repairing of spring charging mechanism of a 36kV, 1250A  

Schneider make VCB inside VECC, Kolkata. 

 
िबŢी की तारीख / Date of sale: 11/06/2025 to 18/06/2025 (up to 2pm) 
 
छोड़ने और खोलने की तारीख / Date of dropping 18/06/2025 (up to 2.30PM) and Opening (3.30 PM) on: 
18/06/2025 
 
अनुमािनतलागत/ Estimated Cost                              :₹41,500.00 
 
अिŤम धनजमा/ Earnest   Money Deposit                : शूɊ/ NIL 
 

िनिवदा की लागत/Cost of Tender            :शूɊ/ NIL 
 

समपन समय/ Time of Completion           : तीस िदन/ 30 (Thirty) Days. 
 

िनिवदा दˑावेज बोलीदाता के वैध पैन, जीएसटी, टŌ ेड लाइसŐस जमा करने के बाद अधोहˑाƗरी के कायाŊलय से 11/06/2025 

से 18/06/2025 के बीच Ůाɑ िकए जा सकते हœ। 
Tender documents can be obtained between 11/06/2025 to 18/06/2025 from the office of the undersigned after 
submission of valid PAN, GST, Trade License of the bidder. 
 
     
           --Sd/-- 

कायŊकारी अिभयंता / Executive Engineer 

एमईजी, वीईसीसी / MEG, VECC 

सेवा,/To 
  M/s.   ------------------------------------------------------ 

  ------------------------------------------------------ 

  ------------------------------------------------------ 


